
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
432 
772 
418 
961 
494 
47 

479 
363 
633 
422 
919 
451 
744 
191 
474 
105 
21 
43 

214 
770 
567 
645 
457 
428 
655 
530 
202 
23 

777 
282 
162 
138 
681 
57 

588 
155 
629 
954 
88 

Name 
Ivano Van Erp 
Janis Martins Reisulis 
Saku Mansikkamäki 
August Frisk 
Maximilian Werner 
Karlis Alberts Reisulis 
Vítazslav Marek 
Lyonel Reichl 
Jakob Frandsen 
Sebastian B Lorenzen 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Julius Mikula 
Sebastian Leok 
Martins Platkevics 
Magnus Gregersen 
Lucas Bruhn 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Roberts Lusis 
Bence Pergel 
Leon Rudolph 
Levi Schrik 
Richard Stephan 
Paul Neunzling 
Henry Obenland 
Romeo Pikand 
John Vogelwaid 
Adam Máj 
Oscar Denzau 
Fabio Artho 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Tomáš Ptáek 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Jamie Heinen 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Julien Kayser 
Troy Verburgh 
Maté Lakatos 
Kjell Maurice Wendt 
Tom Schröder 

FNM 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
SML 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
FMS 
DMU 
DMU 
AMF 
ACCR 
EMF 
LaMSF 
DMU 
DMU 
DMU 
LaMSF 
MAMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MUL 
LMSF 
DMSB 
FMB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD/ OSS 

LVA/ Ragana 

FIN/ Vantaa 

SWE/ HAGBY 

DEU/ Jena 

LVA/ Ragana 

CZE/ Pardubice 

CHE/ Frümsen 

DNK/ vesløs 

DNK/ Silkeborg 

AUT/ Berg im Atte

CZE/ Lužice 

EST/ Tartu 

LVA/Incukalns 

DNK/ Rødekro 

DNK/ Kirke Hylling

DNK/ Padborg 

LVA/ Grobina 

HUN/ Esztergom-K

DEU/ Gößnitz 

NLD/ Rijen 

DEU/ Großräschen

DEU/ Pinnow 

DEU/ Kupferzell 

EST/ Viljandi 

DEU/ Reutlingen 

CZE/ Zvole 

DEU/ Reinbek 

CHE/ Wagen 

DEU/Alfter 

CZE/ Sobiov 

DEU/ ORANIENBU

LUX/ Fingig 

LTU/ Dietzenbach 

DEU/ Alt Steinhors

BEL/ Zelzate 

HUN/Gödöllo 

DEU/ Stolpe 

DEU/ Großharrie 

Trademark 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
SHR Motorsports 

Hamstra MX Team 

Strawberryhill Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

DIGA PROCROSS KTM RACING 

Yamaha MJC 

MX-Handel Racing 

Becker Racing 

BvZ Racing Team 

HSV Ried 

MX-Handel Racing 

WZ-Racing 

MG Racing-EASY MX 

Becker Racing 

Sturm STC Racing 

HTS Team 

KMP Honda Racing /ADAC Hessen-Thürin

Motovation Motosport 

GST Berlin 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Team 

MX Vogelwaid 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team / BvZ Racin

Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

AMX Racing 

Team Motorsport-Burmeister 

AMX Racing 

Gergely Lecz / Lecz-Motorsport 

Laps 
5 
6 
9 
5 
4 
5 
7 
4 
3 
8 
9 
4 
9 
4 
4 
3 
4 
9 
2 
5 
9 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
3 
7 
4 
7 
4 
5 
5 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:46.778 
1:49.319 
1:49.819 
1:50.149 
1:50.237 
1:50.337 
1:50.544 
1:50.686 
1:50.772 
1:50.907 
1:51.128 
1:51.204 
1:51.318 
1:51.505 
1:51.634 
1:52.355 
1:52.382 
1:52.628 
1:52.823 
1:52.880 
1:52.970 
1:54.539 
1:54.561 
1:54.736 
1:54.766 
1:54.865 
1:55.022 
1:55.568 
1:55.914 
1:56.652 
1:57.029 
1:57.708 
1:57.825 
1:58.254 
1:59.116 
1:59.585 
2:01.850 
2:02.246 

Diff 

2.541 
3.041 
3.371 
3.459 
3.559 
3.766 
3.908 
3.994 
4.129 
4.350 
4.426 
4.540 
4.727 
4.856 
5.577 
5.604 
5.850 
6.045 
6.102 
6.192 
7.761 
7.783 
7.958 
7.988 
8.087 
8.244 
8.790 
9.136 
9.874 

10.251 
10.930 
11.047 
11.476 
12.338 
12.807 
15.072 
15.468 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
2 
1 
3 
4 
2 
1 
2 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
1 
3 
9 
2 
5 
8 
6 
5 
3 
2 
1 
3 
3 
4 
7 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
1 
3 
7 
0 

km/h 
51,584 
50,385 
50,155 
50,005 
49,965 
49,920 
49,826 
49,762 
49,724 
49,663 
49,564 
49,531 
49,480 
49,397 
49,340 
49,023 
49,011 
48,904 
48,820 
48,795 
48,756 
48,088 
48,079 
48,006 
47,993 
47,952 
47,886 
47,660 
47,518 
47,217 
47,065 
46,794 
46,747 
46,578 
46,241 
46,059 
45,203 
45,057 

- 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:29 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

10.07.2022 09:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


